
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                                                                            Avg
  Place Bib#  Name                               Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ===== ================================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1 2391  David Simon                        10  St. Ambrose Academy            16:49.6  5:25 
      2 2392  Jonathan Simon                      9  St. Ambrose Academy            16:50.2  5:26 
      3 1995  Tre Dammen                         11  Monroe                         16:58.4  5:28 
      4 1884  Joshua Grinvalds                   10  Home School Eagles             17:07.5  5:31 
      5 1960  Ben Toeppler                       10  Little Chute                   17:09.4  5:32 
      6 1784  Ben Varela                         12  Fennimore                      17:16.7  5:34 
      7 1885  Luke Grinvalds                     12  Home School Eagles             17:18.2  5:35 
      8 1877  Jonathon Fell                      11  Home School Eagles             17:21.3  5:36 
      9 2188  Zion Gratz                         11  Oregon                         17:21.9  5:36 
     10 1955  Hayden Carroll                     12  Little Chute                   17:26.9  5:37 
     11 1926  Bret Connolly                      12  Iowa-Grant                     17:29.7  5:38 
     12 2364  Wyatt See                          11  Poynette                       17:30.2  5:39 
     13 2361  Pacelor Moll                        9  Poynette                       17:33.4  5:40 
     14 2000  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer               10  Monroe                         17:38.1  5:41 
     15 1684  Garrett Kotnour                    12  Edgerton                       17:39.9  5:42 
     16 1956  Dominic Fletcher                   12  Little Chute                   17:40.8  5:42 
     17 1999  Lukas Gerber                       10  Monroe                         17:41.2  5:42 
     18 2264  Trenton Hendrickson                 9  Pardeeville                    17:42.5  5:42 
     19 2255  Will Becker                        12  Pardeeville                    17:43.0  5:43 
     20 2137  Ayden Wilkins                      12  New Glarus/Monticello          17:52.3  5:46 
     21 1730  Brock Elliott                      12  Evansville                     17:55.9  5:47 
     22 2312  Evan DeBuhr                        10  Platteville                    17:57.3  5:47 
     23 1902  Mavrik Plummer                     11  Home School Eagles             18:02.2  5:49 
     24 2230  Pavel Vorontsov                    11  Oregon                         18:05.1  5:50 
     25 2313  Andrew Donner                      12  Platteville                    18:05.9  5:50 
     26 1701  Timothy Zielke                     11  Edgerton                       18:06.0  5:50 
     27 1996  Kylan Ditsworth                    12  Monroe                         18:07.4  5:50 
     28 1931  Noah Lange                         11  Iowa-Grant                     18:08.6  5:51 
     29 2207  Kaito Mikkelson                    11  Oregon                         18:09.5  5:51 
     30 2181  Joseph Downey                      12  Oregon                         18:10.6  5:52 
     31 1443  Carson Biermeier                   10  Belleville                     18:13.2  5:52 
     32 2328  Dallas Tatar                       12  Platteville                    18:13.4  5:52 
     33 2185  Ryan Fahey                         12  Oregon                         18:15.9  5:53 
     34 2003  Weston Huntsman                     9  Monroe                         18:16.2  5:53 
     35 1777  Isaac Henkel                       12  Fennimore                      18:16.7  5:53 
     36 2383  Simon Draves                       12  St. Ambrose Academy            18:17.5  5:54 
     37 1422  Kaleb Broughton                    11  Albany                         18:19.0  5:54 
     38 2085  Samuel Wyse                        10  Mount Horeb                    18:19.6  5:54 
     39 2213  Alex Palmer                        12  Oregon                         18:22.6  5:55 
     40 1924  Jason Bartolo-Garcia               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:27.8  5:57 
     41 2394  Adam Sturm                          9  St. Ambrose Academy            18:31.9  5:58 
     42 2206  Josiah Michels                     11  Oregon                         18:32.0  5:58 
     43 1880  Kale Francis                       10  Home School Eagles             18:37.8  6:00 
     44 1477  Thomas Peters                      11  Beloit Turner                  18:41.9  6:02 
     45 1910  Josef Steurer                      10  Home School Eagles             18:43.3  6:02 
     46 1958  Braden Stein                       10  Little Chute                   18:50.8  6:04 
     47 1774  Griffin Fry                        11  Fennimore                      18:54.3  6:06 
     48 1831  Tate Thorstad                      12  Holy Family                    18:54.3  6:06 
     49 1726  Noah Bitz                          10  Evansville                     18:55.0  6:06 
     50 1742  Nathan Scarmon                     11  Evansville                     18:58.6  6:07 
     51 1423  Kamden Broughton                    9  Albany                         18:59.4  6:07 
     52 1972  Luke Egan                          12  Marshall                       19:01.6  6:08 
     53 2352  JJ Davidson                        10  Poynette                       19:02.8  6:08 
     54 2311  Liam Davis                         11  Platteville                    19:03.1  6:08 
     55 2319  Kaleb Osborne                      10  Platteville                    19:04.3  6:09 
     56 2322  Cash Peterson                      11  Platteville                    19:04.6  6:09 
     57 2004  Brady Keehn                        11  Monroe                         19:07.2  6:10 
     58 2087  James Zwettler                     12  Mount Horeb                    19:07.3  6:10 
     59 2086  Jack Zwettler                      12  Mount Horeb                    19:09.7  6:11 
     60 2265  Tristan Homan                      10  Pardeeville                    19:10.6  6:11 
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                                                                            Avg
  Place Bib#  Name                               Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ===== ================================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61 1961  Ryan Trzebiatowski                 11  Little Chute                   19:11.7  6:11 
     62 1906  Ben Spiegelhoff                    11  Home School Eagles             19:15.4  6:12 
     63 1526  Oliver Melson                      12  Clinton                        19:15.4  6:12 
     64 1504  Gauge Jorgenson                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:15.7  6:12 
     65 2120  Dylan Gardner                      10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:16.0  6:13 
     66 1928  Will Fulton                        11  Iowa-Grant                     19:16.0  6:13 
     67 1925  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin               10  Iowa-Grant                     19:19.0  6:14 
     68 2075  Desmond Kelley                     11  Mount Horeb                    19:21.8  6:14 
     69 1428  Beckett Wachholz                   11  Albany                         19:22.2  6:15 
     70 1514  Jorge Villalva                     11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:23.0  6:15 
     71 1586  Brandon Reyes                      11  Darlington                     19:23.3  6:15 
     72 2072  Jaxon Hughes                       10  Mount Horeb                    19:24.7  6:15 
     73 1934  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo              10  Iowa-Grant                     19:30.3  6:17 
     74 2131  Joren Salas                        10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:30.7  6:17 
     75 2083  Nicholai Solodin-Braun             10  Mount Horeb                    19:30.8  6:17 
     76 2395  Jonny Tucci                         9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:31.1  6:17 
     77 1745  Gavin Vale                         12  Evansville                     19:32.4  6:18 
     78 1424  River Cockroft                     10  Albany                         19:33.3  6:18 
     79 2257  Sawyer Berg                         9  Pardeeville                    19:34.1  6:18 
     80 1579  Marcus Kendall                     10  Darlington                     19:34.5  6:19 
     81 1957  Maddux Koehler                      9  Little Chute                   19:37.2  6:19 
     82 2399  Sam Zakrzewski                      9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:38.5  6:20 
     83 1819  James Kloess                       11  Holy Family                    19:42.1  6:21 
     84 1933  C.J. Straka                        12  Iowa-Grant                     19:44.8  6:22 
     85 1612  Evan Roidt                         12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:45.6  6:22 
     86 1994  Elijah Cook                        10  Monroe                         19:47.3  6:23 
     87 2431  Isaac Harkness                      9  Tri State Homeschool           19:47.4  6:23 
     88 1959  Mason Stein                         9  Little Chute                   19:51.2  6:24 
     89 1610  James Leonard                      12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:52.0  6:24 
     90 2314  Isaac Kamps                        10  Platteville                    19:52.7  6:24 
     91 1769  Orlando Bonilla                    11  Fennimore                      19:54.0  6:25 
     92 1738  Mason Millard                      10  Evansville                     19:54.8  6:25 
     93 2277  Nicholai Undraitis                 12  Pardeeville                    19:57.6  6:26 
     94 1456  Jackson Scholey                    11  Belleville                     20:01.0  6:27 
     95 2350  Brady Cox                          11  Poynette                       20:01.0  6:27 
     96 2115  Benjamin Biank                      9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:01.5  6:27 
     97 1827  Isaac Schroeckenthaler             10  Holy Family                    20:03.0  6:28 
     98 1668  Mitchell Coombs                    11  Edgerton                       20:03.4  6:28 
     99 1978  Eli Reichelt                        9  Marshall                       20:03.8  6:28 
    100 1530  Isaac Villarello                   12  Clinton                        20:07.2  6:29 
    101 2295  Milo Jackson                       11  Parkview                       20:11.5  6:30 
    102 1970  Fernando Campos                    12  Marshall                       20:11.8  6:31 
    103 1976  Anthony Gonzalez                   11  Marshall                       20:12.0  6:31 
    104 2079  Blake Losenegger                    9  Mount Horeb                    20:12.3  6:31 
    105 2293  Alan Diaz                          12  Parkview                       20:12.4  6:31 
    106 2357  Sawyer Koch                         9  Poynette                       20:12.8  6:31 
    107 2278  Walker Wheeler                     12  Pardeeville                    20:15.5  6:32 
    108 1816  Ethan Heitzkey                     10  Holy Family                    20:16.5  6:32 
    109 1508  Simon Moore                        11  Brodhead/Juda                  20:19.5  6:33 
    110 2436  Dominik Langston                   10  Tri State Homeschool           20:20.9  6:33 
    111 1429  Brooks Wachholz                     9  Albany                         20:21.3  6:34 
    112 1506  Treyton Leutenegger                10  Brodhead/Juda                  20:22.8  6:34 
    113 2267  Bodie Johansen                     11  Pardeeville                    20:23.7  6:34 
    114 1480  Ethan Scherck                      12  Beloit Turner                  20:24.1  6:34 
    115 1818  Michael Hunstiger                  10  Holy Family                    20:25.8  6:35 
    116 1578  Phoenix Johnson                    10  Darlington                     20:26.3  6:35 
    117 1696  Liam Skinner                       10  Edgerton                       20:29.0  6:36 
    118 1478  Ayden Rockweit                     12  Beloit Turner                  20:35.3  6:38 
    119 1584  Kane McDermott                     11  Darlington                     20:35.6  6:38 
    120 1499  Josh Blum                          12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:35.7  6:38 
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  Place Bib#  Name                               Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
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    121 2382  John Paul Draves                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:40.3  6:40 
    122 1442  Matt Allen                          9  Belleville                     20:42.5  6:40 
    123 2354  Jacob Digman                       10  Poynette                       20:43.1  6:41 
    124 1580  Landon King                        12  Darlington                     20:45.3  6:41 
    125 1971  Drew Chadwick                      11  Marshall                       20:46.3  6:42 
    126 1679  Luke Huber                         11  Edgerton                       20:49.3  6:43 
    127 1577  Junior Jimenez                     12  Darlington                     20:49.6  6:43 
    128 1426  Tyler Patchen                      11  Albany                         20:50.8  6:43 
    129 1421  Brodyn Bakken                       9  Albany                         20:51.0  6:43 
    130 2355  Alexander Graeme                   11  Poynette                       20:53.3  6:44 
    131 1570  Eli Aird                           12  Darlington                     20:56.8  6:45 
    132 1687  Kade Nehls                          9  Edgerton                       21:01.5  6:47 
    133 1483  Logan Tysse                        12  Beloit Turner                  21:02.0  6:47 
    134 1605  Thomas Conner                      12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:07.6  6:48 
    135 1607  Kayden Hahn                        12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:10.3  6:49 
    136 1977  Elijah Hall                        10  Marshall                       21:12.3  6:50 
    137 2299  Charley Wohlfert                    9  Parkview                       21:13.2  6:50 
    138 1482  Evan Spanton                       10  Beloit Turner                  21:19.3  6:52 
    139 1527  Nathan Shallenberger               12  Clinton                        21:35.5  6:57 
    140 1513  Malachi Stephens                   10  Brodhead/Juda                  21:36.3  6:58 
    141 1830  Rowan Shoemaker                     9  Holy Family                    21:39.4  6:59 
    142 1675  Charles Haque                      11  Edgerton                       21:48.7  7:02 
    143 1528  Matthias Shoemaker                 11  Clinton                        21:50.3  7:02 
    144 2134  Jack Umhoefer                      11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:51.0  7:02 
    145 1825  Jack Ryan                          12  Holy Family                    21:56.5  7:04 
    146 2123  Ethan Johnson                       9  New Glarus/Monticello          22:05.3  7:07 
    147 1525  Owen Maly                          10  Clinton                        22:08.6  7:08 
    148 1484  Jaxton Winniarski                  10  Beloit Turner                  22:09.2  7:08 
    149 1737  Grady Maves                        12  Evansville                     22:13.5  7:10 
    150 2296  CJ Neblock                         12  Parkview                       22:19.1  7:12 
    151 1481  William Seifarth                   12  Beloit Turner                  22:21.9  7:12 
    152 1450  Nolan Hisel                         9  Belleville                     22:24.4  7:13 
    153 2124  Royce Jordan                       10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:25.7  7:14 
    154 1451  Adrian Jenkins                     12  Belleville                     22:27.1  7:14 
    155 1457  Adrian Scott                       10  Belleville                     22:29.6  7:15 
    156 1606  Paul Czerniak Jr                   10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:30.9  7:15 
    157 1735  Asher Lein                         11  Evansville                     22:47.9  7:21 
    158 1444  Aiden Buol                         10  Belleville                     22:59.5  7:25 
    159 1613  Max Willard                        12  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:21.5  7:32 
    160 2432  Silas Klar                         11  Tri State Homeschool           23:40.4  7:38 
    161 1781  Kobe Rosemeyer                     10  Fennimore                      23:51.7  7:41 
    162 2369  Elliot Searles                     11  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:43.1  7:58 
    163 1771  James Dregne                        9  Fennimore                      24:53.0  8:01 
    164 1515  Skyler Viti                        10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:10.0  8:07 
    165 1981  Chase Stuntebeck                   10  Marshall                       25:10.5  8:07 
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                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Varsity Large School Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  1995  Tre Dammen                 11  Monroe                         16:58.4  5:28 
      2    2  1/7  1960  Ben Toeppler               10  Little Chute                   17:09.4  5:32 
      3    3  1/7  2188  Zion Gratz                 11  Oregon                         17:21.9  5:36 
      4    4  2/7  1955  Hayden Carroll             12  Little Chute                   17:26.9  5:37 
      5    5  2/7  2000  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       10  Monroe                         17:38.1  5:41 
      6    6  1/7  1684  Garrett Kotnour            12  Edgerton                       17:39.9  5:42 
      7    7  3/7  1956  Dominic Fletcher           12  Little Chute                   17:40.8  5:42 
      8    8  3/7  1999  Lukas Gerber               10  Monroe                         17:41.2  5:42 
      9    9  1/7  2137  Ayden Wilkins              12  New Glarus/Monticello          17:52.3  5:46 
     10   10  1/7  1730  Brock Elliott              12  Evansville                     17:55.9  5:47 
     11   11  1/7  2312  Evan DeBuhr                10  Platteville                    17:57.3  5:47 
     12   12  2/7  2230  Pavel Vorontsov            11  Oregon                         18:05.1  5:50 
     13   13  2/7  2313  Andrew Donner              12  Platteville                    18:05.9  5:50 
     14   14  2/7  1701  Timothy Zielke             11  Edgerton                       18:06.0  5:50 
     15   15  4/7  1996  Kylan Ditsworth            12  Monroe                         18:07.4  5:50 
     16   16  3/7  2207  Kaito Mikkelson            11  Oregon                         18:09.5  5:51 
     17   17  4/7  2181  Joseph Downey              12  Oregon                         18:10.6  5:52 
     18   18  3/7  2328  Dallas Tatar               12  Platteville                    18:13.4  5:52 
     19   19  5/7  2185  Ryan Fahey                 12  Oregon                         18:15.9  5:53 
     20   20  5/7  2003  Weston Huntsman             9  Monroe                         18:16.2  5:53 
     21   21  1/7  2085  Samuel Wyse                10  Mount Horeb                    18:19.6  5:54 
     22   22  6/7  2213  Alex Palmer                12  Oregon                         18:22.6  5:55 
     23   23  7/7  2206  Josiah Michels             11  Oregon                         18:32.0  5:58 
     24   24  1/7  1477  Thomas Peters              11  Beloit Turner                  18:41.9  6:02 
     25   25  4/7  1958  Braden Stein               10  Little Chute                   18:50.8  6:04 
     26   26  2/7  1726  Noah Bitz                  10  Evansville                     18:55.0  6:06 
     27   27  3/7  1742  Nathan Scarmon             11  Evansville                     18:58.6  6:07 
     28   28  4/7  2311  Liam Davis                 11  Platteville                    19:03.1  6:08 
     29   29  5/7  2319  Kaleb Osborne              10  Platteville                    19:04.3  6:09 
     30   30  6/7  2322  Cash Peterson              11  Platteville                    19:04.6  6:09 
     31   31  6/7  2004  Brady Keehn                11  Monroe                         19:07.2  6:10 
     32   32  2/7  2087  James Zwettler             12  Mount Horeb                    19:07.3  6:10 
     33   33  3/7  2086  Jack Zwettler              12  Mount Horeb                    19:09.7  6:11 
     34   34  5/7  1961  Ryan Trzebiatowski         11  Little Chute                   19:11.7  6:11 
     35   35  1/7  1504  Gauge Jorgenson            11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:15.7  6:12 
     36   36  2/7  2120  Dylan Gardner              10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:16.0  6:13 
     37   37  4/7  2075  Desmond Kelley             11  Mount Horeb                    19:21.8  6:14 
     38   38  2/7  1514  Jorge Villalva             11  Brodhead/Juda                  19:23.0  6:15 
     39   39  5/7  2072  Jaxon Hughes               10  Mount Horeb                    19:24.7  6:15 
     40   40  3/7  2131  Joren Salas                10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:30.7  6:17 
     41   41  6/7  2083  Nicholai Solodin-Braun     10  Mount Horeb                    19:30.8  6:17 
     42   42  4/7  1745  Gavin Vale                 12  Evansville                     19:32.4  6:18 
     43   43  6/7  1957  Maddux Koehler              9  Little Chute                   19:37.2  6:19 
     44   44  1/6  1612  Evan Roidt                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:45.6  6:22 
     45   45  7/7  1994  Elijah Cook                10  Monroe                         19:47.3  6:23 
     46   46  7/7  1959  Mason Stein                 9  Little Chute                   19:51.2  6:24 
     47   47  2/6  1610  James Leonard              12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:52.0  6:24 
     48   48  7/7  2314  Isaac Kamps                10  Platteville                    19:52.7  6:24 
     49   49  5/7  1738  Mason Millard              10  Evansville                     19:54.8  6:25 
     50   50  4/7  2115  Benjamin Biank              9  New Glarus/Monticello          20:01.5  6:27 
     51   51  3/7  1668  Mitchell Coombs            11  Edgerton                       20:03.4  6:28 
     52   52  7/7  2079  Blake Losenegger            9  Mount Horeb                    20:12.3  6:31 
     53   53  3/7  1508  Simon Moore                11  Brodhead/Juda                  20:19.5  6:33 
     54   54  4/7  1506  Treyton Leutenegger        10  Brodhead/Juda                  20:22.8  6:34 
     55   55  2/7  1480  Ethan Scherck              12  Beloit Turner                  20:24.1  6:34 
     56   56  4/7  1696  Liam Skinner               10  Edgerton                       20:29.0  6:36 
     57   57  3/7  1478  Ayden Rockweit             12  Beloit Turner                  20:35.3  6:38 
     58   58  5/7  1499  Josh Blum                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:35.7  6:38 
     59   59  5/7  1679  Luke Huber                 11  Edgerton                       20:49.3  6:43 
     60   60  6/7  1687  Kade Nehls                  9  Edgerton                       21:01.5  6:47 
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                            **** Boys' Varsity Large School Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61   61  4/7  1483  Logan Tysse                12  Beloit Turner                  21:02.0  6:47 
     62   62  3/6  1605  Thomas Conner              12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:07.6  6:48 
     63   63  4/6  1607  Kayden Hahn                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:10.3  6:49 
     64   64  5/7  1482  Evan Spanton               10  Beloit Turner                  21:19.3  6:52 
     65   65  6/7  1513  Malachi Stephens           10  Brodhead/Juda                  21:36.3  6:58 
     66   66  7/7  1675  Charles Haque              11  Edgerton                       21:48.7  7:02 
     67   67  5/7  2134  Jack Umhoefer              11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:51.0  7:02 
     68   68  6/7  2123  Ethan Johnson               9  New Glarus/Monticello          22:05.3  7:07 
     69   69  6/7  1484  Jaxton Winniarski          10  Beloit Turner                  22:09.2  7:08 
     70   70  6/7  1737  Grady Maves                12  Evansville                     22:13.5  7:10 
     71   71  7/7  1481  William Seifarth           12  Beloit Turner                  22:21.9  7:12 
     72   72  7/7  2124  Royce Jordan               10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:25.7  7:14 
     73   73  5/6  1606  Paul Czerniak Jr           10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:30.9  7:15 
     74   74  7/7  1735  Asher Lein                 11  Evansville                     22:47.9  7:21 
     75   75  6/6  1613  Max Willard                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:21.5  7:32 
     76   76  7/7  1515  Skyler Viti                10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:10.0  8:07 
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                           **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    49  Monroe                                     (17:44.3  88:41.3 1:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tre Dammen                11 16:58.4
       2      5  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer      10 17:38.1
       3      8  Lukas Gerber              10 17:41.2
       4     15  Kylan Ditsworth           12 18:07.4
       5     20  Weston Huntsman            9 18:16.2
       6   ( 31) Brady Keehn               11 19:07.2
       7   ( 45) Elijah Cook               10 19:47.3

       2.    67  Oregon                                     (18:00.6  90:03.0 0:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Zion Gratz                11 17:21.9
       2     12  Pavel Vorontsov           11 18:05.1
       3     16  Kaito Mikkelson           11 18:09.5
       4     17  Joseph Downey             12 18:10.6
       5     19  Ryan Fahey                12 18:15.9
       6   ( 22) Alex Palmer               12 18:22.6
       7   ( 23) Josiah Michels            11 18:32.0

       3.    72  Little Chute                               (18:04.0  90:19.6 2:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ben Toeppler              10 17:09.4
       2      4  Hayden Carroll            12 17:26.9
       3      7  Dominic Fletcher          12 17:40.8
       4     25  Braden Stein              10 18:50.8
       5     34  Ryan Trzebiatowski        11 19:11.7
       6   ( 43) Maddux Koehler             9 19:37.2
       7   ( 46) Mason Stein                9 19:51.2

       4.    99  Platteville                                (18:28.8  92:24.0 1:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Evan DeBuhr               10 17:57.3
       2     13  Andrew Donner             12 18:05.9
       3     18  Dallas Tatar              12 18:13.4
       4     28  Liam Davis                11 19:03.1
       5     29  Kaleb Osborne             10 19:04.3
       6   ( 30) Cash Peterson             11 19:04.6
       7   ( 48) Isaac Kamps               10 19:52.7

       5.   154  Evansville                                 (19:03.4  95:16.7 1:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Brock Elliott             12 17:55.9
       2     26  Noah Bitz                 10 18:55.0
       3     27  Nathan Scarmon            11 18:58.6
       4     42  Gavin Vale                12 19:32.4
       5     49  Mason Millard             10 19:54.8
       6   ( 70) Grady Maves               12 22:13.5
       7   ( 74) Asher Lein                11 22:47.9

       6.   162  Mount Horeb                                (19:04.7  95:23.1 1:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Samuel Wyse               10 18:19.6
       2     32  James Zwettler            12 19:07.3
       3     33  Jack Zwettler             12 19:09.7
       4     37  Desmond Kelley            11 19:21.8
       5     39  Jaxon Hughes              10 19:24.7
       6   ( 41) Nicholai Solodin-Braun    10 19:30.8
       7   ( 52) Blake Losenegger           9 20:12.3
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       7.   186  Edgerton                                   (19:25.6  97:07.6 3:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Garrett Kotnour           12 17:39.9
       2     14  Timothy Zielke            11 18:06.0
       3     51  Mitchell Coombs           11 20:03.4
       4     56  Liam Skinner              10 20:29.0
       5     59  Luke Huber                11 20:49.3
       6   ( 60) Kade Nehls                 9 21:01.5
       7   ( 66) Charles Haque             11 21:48.7

       8.   202  New Glarus/Monticello                      (19:42.3  98:31.5 3:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ayden Wilkins             12 17:52.3
       2     36  Dylan Gardner             10 19:16.0
       3     40  Joren Salas               10 19:30.7
       4     50  Benjamin Biank             9 20:01.5
       5     67  Jack Umhoefer             11 21:51.0
       6   ( 68) Ethan Johnson              9 22:05.3
       7   ( 72) Royce Jordan              10 22:25.7

       9.   238  Brodhead/Juda                              (19:59.4  99:56.7 1:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Gauge Jorgenson           11 19:15.7
       2     38  Jorge Villalva            11 19:23.0
       3     53  Simon Moore               11 20:19.5
       4     54  Treyton Leutenegger       10 20:22.8
       5     58  Josh Blum                 12 20:35.7
       6   ( 65) Malachi Stephens          10 21:36.3
       7   ( 76) Skyler Viti               10 25:10.0

      10.   261  Beloit Turner                              (20:24.6  102:02.6 2:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Thomas Peters             11 18:41.9
       2     55  Ethan Scherck             12 20:24.1
       3     57  Ayden Rockweit            12 20:35.3
       4     61  Logan Tysse               12 21:02.0
       5     64  Evan Spanton              10 21:19.3
       6   ( 69) Jaxton Winniarski         10 22:09.2
       7   ( 71) William Seifarth          12 22:21.9

      11.   289  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (20:53.3  104:26.4 2:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Evan Roidt                12 19:45.6
       2     47  James Leonard             12 19:52.0
       3     62  Thomas Conner             12 21:07.6
       4     63  Kayden Hahn               12 21:10.3
       5     73  Paul Czerniak Jr          10 22:30.9
       6   ( 75) Max Willard               12 23:21.5



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Varsity Small School Results ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
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      1    1  1/7  2391  David Simon                10  St. Ambrose Academy            16:49.6  5:25 
      2    2  2/7  2392  Jonathan Simon              9  St. Ambrose Academy            16:50.2  5:26 
      3    3  1/7  1884  Joshua Grinvalds           10  Home School Eagles             17:07.5  5:31 
      4    4  1/6  1784  Ben Varela                 12  Fennimore                      17:16.7  5:34 
      5    5  2/7  1885  Luke Grinvalds             12  Home School Eagles             17:18.2  5:35 
      6    6  3/7  1877  Jonathon Fell              11  Home School Eagles             17:21.3  5:36 
      7    7  1/7  1926  Bret Connolly              12  Iowa-Grant                     17:29.7  5:38 
      8    8  1/7  2364  Wyatt See                  11  Poynette                       17:30.2  5:39 
      9    9  2/7  2361  Pacelor Moll                9  Poynette                       17:33.4  5:40 
     10   10  1/7  2264  Trenton Hendrickson         9  Pardeeville                    17:42.5  5:42 
     11   11  2/7  2255  Will Becker                12  Pardeeville                    17:43.0  5:43 
     12   12  4/7  1902  Mavrik Plummer             11  Home School Eagles             18:02.2  5:49 
     13   13  2/7  1931  Noah Lange                 11  Iowa-Grant                     18:08.6  5:51 
     14   14  1/7  1443  Carson Biermeier           10  Belleville                     18:13.2  5:52 
     15   15  2/6  1777  Isaac Henkel               12  Fennimore                      18:16.7  5:53 
     16   16  3/7  2383  Simon Draves               12  St. Ambrose Academy            18:17.5  5:54 
     17   17  1/7  1422  Kaleb Broughton            11  Albany                         18:19.0  5:54 
     18   18  3/7  1924  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       10  Iowa-Grant                     18:27.8  5:57 
     19   19  4/7  2394  Adam Sturm                  9  St. Ambrose Academy            18:31.9  5:58 
     20   20  5/7  1880  Kale Francis               10  Home School Eagles             18:37.8  6:00 
     21   21  6/7  1910  Josef Steurer              10  Home School Eagles             18:43.3  6:02 
     22   22  3/6  1774  Griffin Fry                11  Fennimore                      18:54.3  6:06 
     23   23  1/7  1831  Tate Thorstad              12  Holy Family                    18:54.3  6:06 
     24   24  2/7  1423  Kamden Broughton            9  Albany                         18:59.4  6:07 
     25   25  1/7  1972  Luke Egan                  12  Marshall                       19:01.6  6:08 
     26   26  3/7  2352  JJ Davidson                10  Poynette                       19:02.8  6:08 
     27   27  3/7  2265  Tristan Homan              10  Pardeeville                    19:10.6  6:11 
     28   28  7/7  1906  Ben Spiegelhoff            11  Home School Eagles             19:15.4  6:12 
     29   29  1/5  1526  Oliver Melson              12  Clinton                        19:15.4  6:12 
     30   30  4/7  1928  Will Fulton                11  Iowa-Grant                     19:16.0  6:13 
     31   31  5/7  1925  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       10  Iowa-Grant                     19:19.0  6:14 
     32   32  3/7  1428  Beckett Wachholz           11  Albany                         19:22.2  6:15 
     33   33  1/7  1586  Brandon Reyes              11  Darlington                     19:23.3  6:15 
     34   34  6/7  1934  Angel Vazquez-Bartolo      10  Iowa-Grant                     19:30.3  6:17 
     35   35  5/7  2395  Jonny Tucci                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:31.1  6:17 
     36   36  4/7  1424  River Cockroft             10  Albany                         19:33.3  6:18 
     37   37  4/7  2257  Sawyer Berg                 9  Pardeeville                    19:34.1  6:18 
     38   38  2/7  1579  Marcus Kendall             10  Darlington                     19:34.5  6:19 
     39   39  6/7  2399  Sam Zakrzewski              9  St. Ambrose Academy            19:38.5  6:20 
     40   40  2/7  1819  James Kloess               11  Holy Family                    19:42.1  6:21 
     41   41  7/7  1933  C.J. Straka                12  Iowa-Grant                     19:44.8  6:22 
     42       1/3  2431  Isaac Harkness              9  Tri State Homeschool           19:47.4  6:23 
     43   42  4/6  1769  Orlando Bonilla            11  Fennimore                      19:54.0  6:25 
     44   43  5/7  2277  Nicholai Undraitis         12  Pardeeville                    19:57.6  6:26 
     45   44  2/7  1456  Jackson Scholey            11  Belleville                     20:01.0  6:27 
     46   45  4/7  2350  Brady Cox                  11  Poynette                       20:01.0  6:27 
     47   46  3/7  1827  Isaac Schroeckenthaler     10  Holy Family                    20:03.0  6:28 
     48   47  2/7  1978  Eli Reichelt                9  Marshall                       20:03.8  6:28 
     49   48  2/5  1530  Isaac Villarello           12  Clinton                        20:07.2  6:29 
     50       1/4  2295  Milo Jackson               11  Parkview                       20:11.5  6:30 
     51   49  3/7  1970  Fernando Campos            12  Marshall                       20:11.8  6:31 
     52   50  4/7  1976  Anthony Gonzalez           11  Marshall                       20:12.0  6:31 
     53       2/4  2293  Alan Diaz                  12  Parkview                       20:12.4  6:31 
     54   51  5/7  2357  Sawyer Koch                 9  Poynette                       20:12.8  6:31 
     55   52  6/7  2278  Walker Wheeler             12  Pardeeville                    20:15.5  6:32 
     56   53  4/7  1816  Ethan Heitzkey             10  Holy Family                    20:16.5  6:32 
     57       2/3  2436  Dominik Langston           10  Tri State Homeschool           20:20.9  6:33 
     58   54  5/7  1429  Brooks Wachholz             9  Albany                         20:21.3  6:34 
     59   55  7/7  2267  Bodie Johansen             11  Pardeeville                    20:23.7  6:34 
     60   56  5/7  1818  Michael Hunstiger          10  Holy Family                    20:25.8  6:35 
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     61   57  3/7  1578  Phoenix Johnson            10  Darlington                     20:26.3  6:35 
     62   58  4/7  1584  Kane McDermott             11  Darlington                     20:35.6  6:38 
     63   59  7/7  2382  John Paul Draves           10  St. Ambrose Academy            20:40.3  6:40 
     64   60  3/7  1442  Matt Allen                  9  Belleville                     20:42.5  6:40 
     65   61  6/7  2354  Jacob Digman               10  Poynette                       20:43.1  6:41 
     66   62  5/7  1580  Landon King                12  Darlington                     20:45.3  6:41 
     67   63  5/7  1971  Drew Chadwick              11  Marshall                       20:46.3  6:42 
     68   64  6/7  1577  Junior Jimenez             12  Darlington                     20:49.6  6:43 
     69   65  6/7  1426  Tyler Patchen              11  Albany                         20:50.8  6:43 
     70   66  7/7  1421  Brodyn Bakken               9  Albany                         20:51.0  6:43 
     71   67  7/7  2355  Alexander Graeme           11  Poynette                       20:53.3  6:44 
     72   68  7/7  1570  Eli Aird                   12  Darlington                     20:56.8  6:45 
     73   69  6/7  1977  Elijah Hall                10  Marshall                       21:12.3  6:50 
     74       3/4  2299  Charley Wohlfert            9  Parkview                       21:13.2  6:50 
     75   70  3/5  1527  Nathan Shallenberger       12  Clinton                        21:35.5  6:57 
     76   71  6/7  1830  Rowan Shoemaker             9  Holy Family                    21:39.4  6:59 
     77   72  4/5  1528  Matthias Shoemaker         11  Clinton                        21:50.3  7:02 
     78   73  7/7  1825  Jack Ryan                  12  Holy Family                    21:56.5  7:04 
     79   74  5/5  1525  Owen Maly                  10  Clinton                        22:08.6  7:08 
     80       4/4  2296  CJ Neblock                 12  Parkview                       22:19.1  7:12 
     81   75  4/7  1450  Nolan Hisel                 9  Belleville                     22:24.4  7:13 
     82   76  5/7  1451  Adrian Jenkins             12  Belleville                     22:27.1  7:14 
     83   77  6/7  1457  Adrian Scott               10  Belleville                     22:29.6  7:15 
     84   78  7/7  1444  Aiden Buol                 10  Belleville                     22:59.5  7:25 
     85       3/3  2432  Silas Klar                 11  Tri State Homeschool           23:40.4  7:38 
     86   79  5/6  1781  Kobe Rosemeyer             10  Fennimore                      23:51.7  7:41 
     87       1/1  2369  Elliot Searles             11  Shullsburg/Belmont             24:43.1  7:58 
     88   80  6/6  1771  James Dregne                9  Fennimore                      24:53.0  8:01 
     89   81  7/7  1981  Chase Stuntebeck           10  Marshall                       25:10.5  8:07 
    10/12/2024  3:58PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Home School Eagles                         (17:41.4  88:27.0 1:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Joshua Grinvalds          10 17:07.5
       2      5  Luke Grinvalds            12 17:18.2
       3      6  Jonathon Fell             11 17:21.3
       4     12  Mavrik Plummer            11 18:02.2
       5     20  Kale Francis              10 18:37.8
       6   ( 21) Josef Steurer             10 18:43.3
       7   ( 28) Ben Spiegelhoff           11 19:15.4

       2.    73  St. Ambrose Academy                        (18:00.1  90:00.3 2:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  David Simon               10 16:49.6
       2      2  Jonathan Simon             9 16:50.2
       3     16  Simon Draves              12 18:17.5
       4     19  Adam Sturm                 9 18:31.9
       5     35  Jonny Tucci                9 19:31.1
       6   ( 39) Sam Zakrzewski             9 19:38.5
       7   ( 59) John Paul Draves          10 20:40.3

       3.    99  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:32.3  92:41.1 1:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Bret Connolly             12 17:29.7
       2     13  Noah Lange                11 18:08.6
       3     18  Jason Bartolo-Garcia      10 18:27.8
       4     30  Will Fulton               11 19:16.0
       5     31  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin      10 19:19.0
       6   ( 34) Angel Vazquez-Bartolo     10 19:30.3
       7   ( 41) C.J. Straka               12 19:44.8

       4.   128  Pardeeville                                (18:49.6  94:07.8 2:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Trenton Hendrickson        9 17:42.5
       2     11  Will Becker               12 17:43.0
       3     27  Tristan Homan             10 19:10.6
       4     37  Sawyer Berg                9 19:34.1
       5     43  Nicholai Undraitis        12 19:57.6
       6   ( 52) Walker Wheeler            12 20:15.5
       7   ( 55) Bodie Johansen            11 20:23.7

       5.   139  Poynette                                   (18:52.1  94:20.2 2:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Wyatt See                 11 17:30.2
       2      9  Pacelor Moll               9 17:33.4
       3     26  JJ Davidson               10 19:02.8
       4     45  Brady Cox                 11 20:01.0
       5     51  Sawyer Koch                9 20:12.8
       6   ( 61) Jacob Digman              10 20:43.1
       7   ( 67) Alexander Graeme          11 20:53.3

       6.   162  Fennimore                                  (19:38.7  98:13.4 6:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ben Varela                12 17:16.7
       2     15  Isaac Henkel              12 18:16.7
       3     22  Griffin Fry               11 18:54.3
       4     42  Orlando Bonilla           11 19:54.0
       5     79  Kobe Rosemeyer            10 23:51.7
       6   ( 80) James Dregne               9 24:53.0
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       7.   163  Albany                                     (19:19.1  96:35.2 2:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Kaleb Broughton           11 18:19.0
       2     24  Kamden Broughton           9 18:59.4
       3     32  Beckett Wachholz          11 19:22.2
       4     36  River Cockroft            10 19:33.3
       5     54  Brooks Wachholz            9 20:21.3
       6   ( 65) Tyler Patchen             11 20:50.8
       7   ( 66) Brodyn Bakken              9 20:51.0

       8.   218  Holy Family                                (19:52.4  99:21.7 1:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Tate Thorstad             12 18:54.3
       2     40  James Kloess              11 19:42.1
       3     46  Isaac Schroeckenthaler    10 20:03.0
       4     53  Ethan Heitzkey            10 20:16.5
       5     56  Michael Hunstiger         10 20:25.8
       6   ( 71) Rowan Shoemaker            9 21:39.4
       7   ( 73) Jack Ryan                 12 21:56.5

       9.   234  Marshall                                   (20:03.1  100:15.5 1:44.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Luke Egan                 12 19:01.6
       2     47  Eli Reichelt               9 20:03.8
       3     49  Fernando Campos           12 20:11.8
       4     50  Anthony Gonzalez          11 20:12.0
       5     63  Drew Chadwick             11 20:46.3
       6   ( 69) Elijah Hall               10 21:12.3
       7   ( 81) Chase Stuntebeck          10 25:10.5

      10.   248  Darlington                                 (20:09.0  100:45.0 1:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Brandon Reyes             11 19:23.3
       2     38  Marcus Kendall            10 19:34.5
       3     57  Phoenix Johnson           10 20:26.3
       4     58  Kane McDermott            11 20:35.6
       5     62  Landon King               12 20:45.3
       6   ( 64) Junior Jimenez            12 20:49.6
       7   ( 68) Eli Aird                  12 20:56.8

      11.   269  Belleville                                 (20:45.7  103:48.2 4:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Carson Biermeier          10 18:13.2
       2     44  Jackson Scholey           11 20:01.0
       3     60  Matt Allen                 9 20:42.5
       4     75  Nolan Hisel                9 22:24.4
       5     76  Adrian Jenkins            12 22:27.1
       6   ( 77) Adrian Scott              10 22:29.6
       7   ( 78) Aiden Buol                10 22:59.5

      12.   293  Clinton                                    (20:59.4  104:57.0 2:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Oliver Melson             12 19:15.4
       2     48  Isaac Villarello          12 20:07.2
       3     70  Nathan Shallenberger      12 21:35.5
       4     72  Matthias Shoemaker        11 21:50.3
       5     74  Owen Maly                 10 22:08.6
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      1    1  1/11 1872  Matthew Barnes             10  Home School Eagles             18:50.8  6:04 
      2    2  1/7  2007  Landon Smith                9  Monroe                         19:01.3  6:08 
      3    3  2/11 1882  Talon Francis              12  Home School Eagles             19:01.4  6:08 
      4    4  1/10 2323  Louie Peterson              9  Platteville                    19:06.7  6:10 
      5    5  2/10 2310  Guthrie Cline              11  Platteville                    19:11.3  6:11 
      6    6  1/35 2183  Philip Emmerich            12  Oregon                         19:17.4  6:13 
      7    7  2/35 2223  Daniel Schuetz              9  Oregon                         19:19.4  6:14 
      8    8  3/35 2200  Lucas Kuhlman              10  Oregon                         19:24.4  6:15 
      9    9  2/7  1998  Austin Fuller              12  Monroe                         19:33.5  6:18 
     10   10  4/35 2205  Tyler Mehring              12  Oregon                         19:34.7  6:19 
     11   11  5/35 2214  Liam Palmer                10  Oregon                         19:37.8  6:20 
     12   12  6/35 2197  Westin Kipp                11  Oregon                         19:50.3  6:24 
     13   13  3/7  2008  Lucas Veeder                9  Monroe                         19:51.3  6:24 
     14   14  3/10 2324  Max Peterson                9  Platteville                    20:01.5  6:27 
     15   15  3/11 1874  Ryan Bernard                9  Home School Eagles             20:02.7  6:28 
     16   16  7/35 2231  Jaxson Weber                9  Oregon                         20:09.7  6:30 
     17   17  4/10 2317  Nathan Mumm                12  Platteville                    20:10.6  6:30 
     18   18  5/10 2325  Mazin Plumb                11  Platteville                    20:11.7  6:30 
     19   19  4/11 1871  Esher Andrews               9  Home School Eagles             20:17.4  6:32 
     20   20  6/10 2321  Charles Penn               11  Platteville                    20:18.9  6:33 
     21   21  1/11 1583  Martin Lobato              12  Darlington                     20:22.1  6:34 
     22   22  1/6  2353  Trevor Day                 11  Poynette                       20:23.9  6:34 
     23       1/4  1932  Beckem Stecklein           10  Iowa-Grant                     20:26.7  6:35 
     24   23  5/11 1890  Ronan Howard               10  Home School Eagles             20:27.6  6:36 
     25   24  2/11 1575  Behrett Cecil               9  Darlington                     20:28.9  6:36 
     26   25  7/10 2327  Lucas Taber                12  Platteville                    20:29.4  6:36 
     27   26  1/9  2396  Elijah Tumpach              9  St. Ambrose Academy            20:31.2  6:37 
     28   27  1/12 2066  Gavin Beglinger             9  Mount Horeb                    20:32.8  6:37 
     29   28  6/11 1903  Calvin Powers              10  Home School Eagles             20:32.9  6:37 
     30       8/35 2178  Jonah Cowan                12  Oregon                         20:35.3  6:38 
     31   29  4/7  2006  Eli Schaefer               11  Monroe                         20:36.3  6:38 
     32   30  2/6  2356  Shia Grosklaus             10  Poynette                       20:37.8  6:39 
     33       9/35 2174  Henry Burmeister           12  Oregon                         20:41.1  6:40 
     34      10/35 2211  Simon Niemcek              12  Oregon                         20:41.8  6:40 
     35   31  7/11 1892  Brennen Law                10  Home School Eagles             20:42.6  6:40 
     36      11/35 2196  Brendan Juvinall           12  Oregon                         20:43.5  6:41 
     37      12/35 2182  Nolan Eiche                 9  Oregon                         20:44.4  6:41 
     38   32  2/9  2384  Samuel Gardu  o Mart  nez  12  St. Ambrose Academy            20:46.1  6:42 
     39      13/35 2184  Henry Faber                11  Oregon                         20:48.0  6:42 
     40   33  2/12 2084  Marc Stoddard              11  Mount Horeb                    20:48.4  6:42 
     41   34  3/9  2388  Tim Kasprzyk               12  St. Ambrose Academy            20:50.4  6:43 
     42   35  3/6  2362  Easton Ripp                10  Poynette                       20:50.7  6:43 
     43       8/11 1908  Isaac Steurer              12  Home School Eagles             20:54.8  6:44 
     44   36  3/12 2077  Timothy Kruse              11  Mount Horeb                    20:55.0  6:44 
     45      14/35 2203  Tyler Mand                  9  Oregon                         20:55.2  6:44 
     46   37  4/9  2389  Johnny Parker              11  St. Ambrose Academy            20:57.4  6:45 
     47   38  4/12 2067  Benjamin Brohn             11  Mount Horeb                    20:59.3  6:46 
     48      15/35 2191  Chris Hessler              11  Oregon                         21:01.8  6:47 
     49      16/35 2220  Henry Rothering            11  Oregon                         21:03.0  6:47 
     50       8/10 2329  Cole Wolf                   9  Platteville                    21:06.3  6:48 
     51   39  4/6  2359  Boston McWilliams           9  Poynette                       21:06.9  6:48 
     52      17/35 2195  Aaden Juarez-Kim           10  Oregon                         21:19.0  6:52 
     53      18/35 2215  Kalin Peterson              9  Oregon                         21:21.0  6:53 
     54      19/35 2193  Lincoln Hoy                11  Oregon                         21:26.5  6:55 
     55      20/35 2204  Brady Mehring               9  Oregon                         21:28.7  6:55 
     56      21/35 2227  Wilson Sodemann             9  Oregon                         21:31.5  6:56 
     57       2/4  1930  Connor Johnson             10  Iowa-Grant                     21:34.8  6:57 
     58   40  1/6  1811  Johnny Mack Boomer         10  Holy Family                    21:37.7  6:58 
     59       9/11 1896  Drake Nimmo                10  Home School Eagles             21:44.8  7:00 
     60       1/3  2263  Brecken Helm               12  Pardeeville                    21:47.8  7:01 
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        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61   41  2/6  1824  Thomas Ruth                10  Holy Family                    21:58.8  7:05 
     62      22/35 2202  Oliver Lehnherr            11  Oregon                         22:04.7  7:07 
     63   42  1/9  1665  Cooper Burbach              9  Edgerton                       22:06.7  7:08 
     64   43  3/11 1588  Mason Wiegel               10  Darlington                     22:07.7  7:08 
     65   44  2/9  1676  Erra Haque                  9  Edgerton                       22:07.9  7:08 
     66      23/35 2210  Colin Nettesheim           12  Oregon                         22:12.8  7:09 
     67   45  5/7  1997  Bryant Froseth             10  Monroe                         22:14.7  7:10 
     68       2/3  2268  Owen Krueger                9  Pardeeville                    22:16.7  7:11 
     69   46  4/11 1582  Jonas Lobato               10  Darlington                     22:16.9  7:11 
     70   47  3/6  1829  Ian Scott                   9  Holy Family                    22:19.5  7:12 
     71   48  3/9  1669  Madix Fisher                9  Edgerton                       22:21.4  7:12 
     72   49  5/9  2381  Noah Cavanaugh              9  St. Ambrose Academy            22:24.2  7:13 
     73   50  5/12 2082  Nathaniel Sherven          10  Mount Horeb                    22:25.1  7:13 
     74       9/10 2316  Caleb McKernan             12  Platteville                    22:39.1  7:18 
     75       3/4  1929  Alexis Gaytan-Gonzales     11  Iowa-Grant                     22:40.1  7:18 
     76      24/35 2180  Lewis Culver-Lutz          12  Oregon                         22:45.8  7:20 
     77       1/4  1479  Kayden Sandell              9  Beloit Turner                  22:46.0  7:20 
     78      25/35 2209  Max Minter                 11  Oregon                         22:49.5  7:21 
     79      10/10 2320  Konrad Osborne             12  Platteville                    22:50.3  7:22 
     80      26/35 2177  Jayden Cowan               10  Oregon                         22:53.2  7:22 
     81       1/4  1609  Quincy Higgs               10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:55.3  7:23 
     82       4/4  1927  Holdyn Degenhardt          10  Iowa-Grant                     23:11.7  7:28 
     83   51  5/11 1572  Matthew Belanger           12  Darlington                     23:13.4  7:29 
     84   52  6/9  2387  Tanner Huset                9  St. Ambrose Academy            23:15.1  7:30 
     85      27/35 2234  Jack Yunke                  9  Oregon                         23:19.2  7:31 
     86       2/4  1469  Wyatt Bennett               9  Beloit Turner                  23:22.7  7:32 
     87      28/35 2235  Owen Yunke                  9  Oregon                         23:26.2  7:33 
     88       1/4  1449  Noah Hesch                 10  Belleville                     23:27.5  7:34 
     89   53  6/11 1573  Ruben Bello                12  Darlington                     23:31.0  7:35 
     90   54  6/12 2068  Isaiah Drews                9  Mount Horeb                    23:34.1  7:36 
     91   55  7/12 2074  Henry Isaacson             11  Mount Horeb                    23:36.7  7:36 
     92   56  4/9  1686  Miles Miller                9  Edgerton                       23:39.2  7:37 
     93      10/11 1878  Peter Finet                11  Home School Eagles             23:48.4  7:40 
     94   57  7/9  2393  Zach Spangler              11  St. Ambrose Academy            23:48.5  7:40 
     95       8/12 2076  Laszlo Kelley               9  Mount Horeb                    23:50.6  7:41 
     96   58  5/6  2348  Errol Borchardt            10  Poynette                       23:57.4  7:43 
     97       3/4  1470  Byrin Blum                  9  Beloit Turner                  24:01.0  7:44 
     98      29/35 2201  Krish Kumar                11  Oregon                         24:04.8  7:46 
     99       2/4  1603  Brody Allen                11  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:09.0  7:47 
    100   59  6/7  2005  James Mayer                11  Monroe                         24:09.6  7:47 
    101       3/4  1604  Carter Cole                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:15.5  7:49 
    102       1/4  1502  Henry Droessler            12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:22.4  7:51 
    103   60  5/9  1672  Aidan Greenley             12  Edgerton                       24:22.9  7:51 
    104      30/35 2228  Henley Strifler            10  Oregon                         24:25.1  7:52 
    105   61  6/9  1692  Eli Ringelstetter          12  Edgerton                       24:28.2  7:53 
    106   62  4/6  1814  Ryan DeLonay                9  Holy Family                    24:36.5  7:56 
    107      31/35 2219  Connor Reed                 9  Oregon                         24:45.5  7:59 
    108   63  5/6  1813  Henry Curtis               10  Holy Family                    24:46.8  7:59 
    109   64  7/11 1589  Evander Wolfe              11  Darlington                     24:47.6  7:59 
    110       9/12 2081  Reid McClellan             11  Mount Horeb                    24:48.9  8:00 
    111       8/11 1574  Josue Castro               12  Darlington                     24:54.6  8:02 
    112       9/11 1571  Emanuel Arriaga            11  Darlington                     24:56.8  8:02 
    113      32/35 2222  Ayden Schaalma             11  Oregon                         25:01.1  8:04 
    114       2/4  1509  Tegan Pinnow               11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:06.1  8:05 
    115   65  7/9  1681  Jackson Jacobs              9  Edgerton                       25:07.7  8:06 
    116      10/12 2080  Jakoby Matz                12  Mount Horeb                    25:29.9  8:13 
    117      11/11 1876  Donovan Cox                 9  Home School Eagles             25:34.8  8:14 
    118      33/35 2172  Zachary Brink               9  Oregon                         25:36.5  8:15 
    119       1/4  2126  Landon Marty                9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:49.9  8:19 
    120       3/4  1501  Tayte Dosio                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:58.6  8:22 
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    121       4/4  1510  Franco Ramirez             11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:58.7  8:22 
    122      11/12 2070  Jackson Ellingson          11  Mount Horeb                    26:21.4  8:29 
    123       4/4  1611  Mason Neuenschwander        9  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:31.5  8:33 
    124      10/11 1581  Oliver King                 9  Darlington                     26:45.0  8:37 
    125   66  6/6  2358  Ethan Machnik              10  Poynette                       26:58.7  8:41 
    126      12/12 2071  Rafe Hart-Bell              9  Mount Horeb                    27:39.2  8:55 
    127       2/4  2127  Max Marty                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          27:40.0  8:55 
    128       8/9  1682  Luke Jacobs                 9  Edgerton                       27:44.4  8:56 
    129      34/35 2226  Jesse Snow                 10  Oregon                         27:56.4  9:00 
    130       3/3  2261  Braylon Garrett             9  Pardeeville                    28:00.8  9:01 
    131       4/4  1471  Nathan Buckley             11  Beloit Turner                  28:00.9  9:02 
    132       9/9  1697  Nik Stinski                10  Edgerton                       28:28.9  9:11 
    133       2/4  1446  Keegan Dohm                12  Belleville                     28:30.0  9:11 
    134       8/9  2386  Isaiah Heller               9  St. Ambrose Academy            28:47.7  9:17 
    135      11/11 1587  Balta Roman                11  Darlington                     29:10.8  9:24 
    136   67  7/7  2001  Evan Grossman              11  Monroe                         29:54.8  9:38 
    137   68  6/6  1815  William Gunby               9  Holy Family                    31:58.3 10:18 
    138       3/4  2135  Iain Vinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello          32:31.2 10:29 
    139       3/4  1453  Shannon McCall             10  Belleville                     33:39.8 10:51 
    140       4/4  2129  Michelangelo O'Brien       12  New Glarus/Monticello          34:03.1 10:58 
    141       4/4  1458  Dallas Ziegler             12  Belleville                     36:53.7 11:53 
    142       9/9  2397  Jonathan Webb              11  St. Ambrose Academy            44:51.1 14:27 
    143      35/35 2218  Tiberius Protzman           9  Oregon                         47:20.2 15:15 
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       1.    42  Oregon                                     (19:26.8  97:13.7 0:20.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Philip Emmerich           12 19:17.4
       2      7  Daniel Schuetz             9 19:19.4
       3      8  Lucas Kuhlman             10 19:24.4
       4     10  Tyler Mehring             12 19:34.7
       5     11  Liam Palmer               10 19:37.8
       6   ( 12) Westin Kipp               11 19:50.3
       7   ( 16) Jaxson Weber               9 20:09.7

       2.    58  Platteville                                (19:44.4  98:41.8 1:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Louie Peterson             9 19:06.7
       2      5  Guthrie Cline             11 19:11.3
       3     14  Max Peterson               9 20:01.5
       4     17  Nathan Mumm               12 20:10.6
       5     18  Mazin Plumb               11 20:11.7
       6   ( 20) Charles Penn              11 20:18.9
       7   ( 25) Lucas Taber               12 20:29.4

       3.    61  Home School Eagles                         (19:44.0  98:39.9 1:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Matthew Barnes            10 18:50.8
       2      3  Talon Francis             12 19:01.4
       3     15  Ryan Bernard               9 20:02.7
       4     19  Esher Andrews              9 20:17.4
       5     23  Ronan Howard              10 20:27.6
       6   ( 28) Calvin Powers             10 20:32.9
       7   ( 31) Brennen Law               10 20:42.6

       4.    98  Monroe                                     (20:15.5  101:17.1 3:13.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Landon Smith               9 19:01.3
       2      9  Austin Fuller             12 19:33.5
       3     13  Lucas Veeder               9 19:51.3
       4     29  Eli Schaefer              11 20:36.3
       5     45  Bryant Froseth            10 22:14.7
       6   ( 59) James Mayer               11 24:09.6
       7   ( 67) Evan Grossman             11 29:54.8

       5.   178  St. Ambrose Academy                        (21:05.9  105:29.3 1:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Elijah Tumpach             9 20:31.2
       2     32  Samuel Gardu  o Mart  nez 12 20:46.1
       3     34  Tim Kasprzyk              12 20:50.4
       4     37  Johnny Parker             11 20:57.4
       5     49  Noah Cavanaugh             9 22:24.2
       6   ( 52) Tanner Huset               9 23:15.1
       7   ( 57) Zach Spangler             11 23:48.5

       6.   184  Mount Horeb                                (21:08.2  105:40.6 1:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Gavin Beglinger            9 20:32.8
       2     33  Marc Stoddard             11 20:48.4
       3     36  Timothy Kruse             11 20:55.0
       4     38  Benjamin Brohn            11 20:59.3
       5     50  Nathaniel Sherven         10 22:25.1
       6   ( 54) Isaiah Drews               9 23:34.1
       7   ( 55) Henry Isaacson            11 23:36.7
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   184  Poynette                                   (21:23.4  106:56.7 3:33.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Trevor Day                11 20:23.9
       2     30  Shia Grosklaus            10 20:37.8
       3     35  Easton Ripp               10 20:50.7
       4     39  Boston McWilliams          9 21:06.9
       5     58  Errol Borchardt           10 23:57.4
       6   ( 66) Ethan Machnik             10 26:58.7

       8.   185  Darlington                                 (21:41.8  108:29.0 2:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Martin Lobato             12 20:22.1
       2     24  Behrett Cecil              9 20:28.9
       3     43  Mason Wiegel              10 22:07.7
       4     46  Jonas Lobato              10 22:16.9
       5     51  Matthew Belanger          12 23:13.4
       6   ( 53) Ruben Bello               12 23:31.0
       7   ( 64) Evander Wolfe             11 24:47.6

       9.   250  Edgerton                                   (22:55.7  114:38.1 2:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Cooper Burbach             9 22:06.7
       2     44  Erra Haque                 9 22:07.9
       3     48  Madix Fisher               9 22:21.4
       4     56  Miles Miller               9 23:39.2
       5     60  Aidan Greenley            12 24:22.9
       6   ( 61) Eli Ringelstetter         12 24:28.2
       7   ( 65) Jackson Jacobs             9 25:07.7

      10.   253  Holy Family                                (23:03.9  115:19.3 3:09.1)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Johnny Mack Boomer        10 21:37.7
       2     41  Thomas Ruth               10 21:58.8
       3     47  Ian Scott                  9 22:19.5
       4     62  Ryan DeLonay               9 24:36.5
       5     63  Henry Curtis              10 24:46.8
       6   ( 68) William Gunby              9 31:58.3
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      1    1  1/10 1780  Koy Kartman                 7  Fennimore                      11:05.7  6:10 
      2       1/2  2290  Adley Crane                 8  Parkview                       11:07.8  6:11 
      3    2  1/8  2430  Daniel Borgen               8  Tri State Homeschool           11:11.3  6:13 
      4       1/4  2199  Colin Kopling               7  Oregon                         11:14.0  6:15 
      5    3  1/15 1633  Arrow Greenwood             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:16.0  6:16 
      6    4  1/11 1729  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena     7  Evansville                     11:17.9  6:17 
      7    5  1/16 1673  Eli Greenley                7  Edgerton                       11:18.8  6:18 
      8    6  2/10 1783  Bobby Schmidt               8  Fennimore                      11:26.5  6:22 
      9    7  1/19 1893  Eddie Law                   8  Home School Eagles             11:29.5  6:24 
     10    8  1/9  2038  Isaiah Ritschard            7  Monroe Middle School           11:30.2  6:24 
     11    9  2/15 1636  Jude Langreck               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:30.7  6:24 
     12   10  2/9  2037  Henry Mosher                6  Monroe Middle School           11:32.5  6:25 
     13   11  3/10 1778  Riley Horsfall              8  Fennimore                      11:32.7  6:25 
     14   12  4/10 1779  Avery Hrubes                8  Fennimore                      11:37.8  6:28 
     15   13  1/8  2260  Layne Pease                 8  Pardeeville                    11:41.8  6:30 
     16   14  3/15 1631  Eli Brokopp                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:45.2  6:32 
     17       1/4  2347  Oliver Bongle               8  Poynette                       11:49.5  6:35 
     18   15  1/6  2410  Eddie Blahnik               7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         11:51.9  6:36 
     19   16  5/10 1786  Peter Volz                  8  Fennimore                      11:52.0  6:36 
     20   17  2/19 1911  Sam Steurer                 8  Home School Eagles             11:55.4  6:38 
     21       1/3  1503  Ashton Henze                8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:02.4  6:42 
     22   18  4/15 1632  Jack Christopher            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:03.6  6:42 
     23   19  5/15 1637  Bo Lindsey                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:06.1  6:44 
     24   20  2/16 1694  Aiden Robinson              7  Edgerton                       12:06.2  6:44 
     25   21  3/19 1907  Ethan Steurer               5  Home School Eagles             12:15.4  6:49 
     26   22  4/19 1895  Holden Law                  5  Home School Eagles             12:16.1  6:49 
     27   23  2/11 1744  Nolan Spaeth                7  Evansville                     12:17.7  6:50 
     28       2/3  1511  Malachi Shank               8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:29.2  6:57 
     29   24  6/15 1640  Jace McReynolds             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:30.4  6:57 
     30   25  1/9  1820  Finn O'Neill                7  Holy Family                    12:32.3  6:58 
     31   26  1/5  1943  Alex Bartolo-Marin          8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:33.0  6:59 
     32   27  3/16 1698  Luke Veteinheimer           8  Edgerton                       12:33.3  6:59 
     33       1/4  1452  Henry Koch                  8  Belleville                     12:35.6  7:00 
     34   28  3/9  2036  Alex Kutner                 7  Monroe Middle School           12:38.6  7:02 
     35   29  7/15 1643  Jack Tippett                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:40.9  7:03 
     36       8/15 1641  Brayden McWilliams          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:41.0  7:03 
     37   30  1/7  1544  Blake Kucy                  8  Clinton Middle School          12:41.3  7:03 
     38   31  3/11 1732  Kellen Gorman               6  Evansville                     12:42.0  7:04 
     39   32  2/8  2275  Brogan Sherrick             7  Pardeeville                    12:42.0  7:04 
     40       9/15 1629  Nathan Allendorf            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:42.8  7:04 
     41   33  6/10 1773  Caiden Evans                8  Fennimore                      12:43.2  7:04 
     42       2/2  2289  Jonathon Clark              6  Parkview                       12:44.5  7:05 
     43   34  4/16 1689  Luke Pickering              7  Edgerton                       12:44.7  7:05 
     44   35  1/12 4722  Lydon Wamsley               6  Darlington                     12:49.0  7:08 
     45   36  2/8  2433  Benjamin Krueschel          8  Tri State Homeschool           12:51.4  7:09 
     46      10/15 1630  Brady Blackford             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:55.3  7:11 
     47   37  3/8  2434  Gabriel Krueschel           6  Tri State Homeschool           12:56.1  7:12 
     48   38  1/9  2122  Beau Hoesly                 8  New Glarus/Monticello          12:56.9  7:12 
     49   39  2/5  1944  Eli Fulton                  7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:00.5  7:14 
     50   40  5/19 1898  Eli Pearce                  6  Home School Eagles             13:01.3  7:15 
     51   41  2/7  1550  Vin Wetzel                  6  Clinton Middle School          13:01.6  7:15 
     52   42  3/8  2254  Matthew Ammann              6  Pardeeville                    13:04.8  7:16 
     53   43  4/11 1727  Sebastion Blume             8  Evansville                     13:05.0  7:17 
     54       2/4  2363  Henry Schmudlach            7  Poynette                       13:05.3  7:17 
     55   44  1/6  1409  Weston Heisler              6  Abundant Life Christian        13:05.5  7:17 
     56   45  5/11 1733  Ryan Harris                 7  Evansville                     13:06.0  7:17 
     57   46  6/11 1740  Henry Nyhus                 8  Evansville                     13:07.1  7:18 
     58   47  2/9  2119  Tyler Fink                  8  New Glarus/Monticello          13:08.1  7:18 
     59       2/4  2169  Omar Benrafa                7  Oregon                         13:13.7  7:21 
     60      11/15 1638  Tommy Lord                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:16.7  7:23 
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     61   48  5/16 1678  William Hickey              8  Edgerton                       13:16.8  7:23 
     62   49  3/7  1546  Logan Maly                  6  Clinton Middle School          13:16.8  7:23 
     63   50  3/9  2130  Henry Olson                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:18.5  7:24 
     64   51  2/9  1823  Jeremiah Russow             5  Holy Family                    13:19.0  7:24 
     65   52  6/19 1886  Henry Hahn                  6  Home School Eagles             13:20.9  7:25 
     66   53  4/8  2276  Grayson Sherrick            5  Pardeeville                    13:30.3  7:31 
     67   54  4/9  2116  Emmitt Coon                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:32.3  7:32 
     68   55  7/10 1785  Henry Volz                  6  Fennimore                      13:32.7  7:32 
     69   56  2/6  2415  Jase Parker                 6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         13:36.0  7:34 
     70       3/4  2360  Brenner Moll                7  Poynette                       13:37.9  7:35 
     71   57  3/9  1817  David Hunstiger             8  Holy Family                    13:41.1  7:37 
     72       1/1  1427  Merrick Vozka               7  Albany                         13:43.0  7:38 
     73   58  3/6  2411  Andrew Carrano              6  St. Ambrose Academy MS         13:43.3  7:38 
     74   59  4/8  2435  Phineas Kruschel            4  Tri State Homeschool           13:43.9  7:38 
     75   60  2/12 3937  Callaway Fechner            6  Darlington                     13:45.1  7:39 
     76   61  5/8  2441  Jacob Pronschinske          4  Tri State Homeschool           13:45.9  7:39 
     77   62  2/6  1407  Elliot Fuqua                5  Abundant Life Christian        13:48.4  7:41 
     78   63  7/19 1905  Evan Schneider              7  Home School Eagles             13:51.1  7:42 
     79       8/19 1881  Rook Francis                8  Home School Eagles             13:51.2  7:42 
     80       9/19 1879  Balien Francis              5  Home School Eagles             13:51.4  7:42 
     81   64  4/9  1826  Tobiah Ryan                 5  Holy Family                    13:51.5  7:42 
     82       3/4  2232  Calvin Williamson           7  Oregon                         13:53.9  7:44 
     83      12/15 1639  Garrett Mancuso             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:55.8  7:45 
     84   65  4/9  2032  Trenton Huntsman            7  Monroe Middle School           13:56.7  7:45 
     85   66  3/12 3945  Braxton Parker              6  Darlington                     13:57.9  7:46 
     86   67  7/11 1739  Zander Naatz                7  Evansville                     13:58.7  7:46 
     87       8/10 1775  Logan Goss                  6  Fennimore                      14:02.1  7:48 
     88   68  5/9  1821  Jake Ruhle                  8  Holy Family                    14:06.4  7:51 
     89   69  6/16 1666  Aedon Carpenter             7  Edgerton                       14:08.3  7:52 
     90       9/10 1772  Skyler Dresen               8  Fennimore                      14:09.4  7:52 
     91   70  7/16 1690  Gage Pope                   8  Edgerton                       14:09.5  7:52 
     92   71  4/12 7224  Luis Chavez                 8  Darlington                     14:09.6  7:52 
     93      10/19 1897  Elijah Nimmo                5  Home School Eagles             14:11.6  7:54 
     94   72  6/8  2443  Erik Snyder                 6  Tri State Homeschool           14:15.2  7:56 
     95   73  6/9  1812  Daniel Borud                7  Holy Family                    14:18.1  7:57 
     96   74  4/6  2413  Johann Costa                8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:18.5  7:57 
     97   75  5/8  2269  Harrison Laper              7  Pardeeville                    14:19.9  7:58 
     98       8/16 1700  Noah Williams               7  Edgerton                       14:24.4  8:01 
     99   76  5/9  2027  Isiah Folk                  6  Monroe Middle School           14:27.8  8:03 
    100       9/16 1680  Dylan Jacobs                7  Edgerton                       14:30.6  8:04 
    101   77  3/5  1946  George Linscheid            6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:33.4  8:06 
    102   78  4/5  1945  Hayden Johll                8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       14:33.9  8:06 
    103      11/19 1894  Elijah Law                  6  Home School Eagles             14:37.7  8:08 
    104      12/19 1913  Mason Williams              6  Home School Eagles             14:39.4  8:09 
    105   79  5/9  2125  Oliver Legris               6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:39.9  8:09 
    106   80  5/6  2414  Will Lyons                  8  St. Ambrose Academy MS         14:42.9  8:11 
    107      13/19 1899  Titus Pearce                8  Home School Eagles             14:43.7  8:11 
    108   81  7/9  1828  Dominic Scott               5  Holy Family                    14:44.8  8:12 
    109       8/11 1741  Quentin Roys                7  Evansville                     14:46.9  8:13 
    110      10/10 1782  Mason Rutkowski             6  Fennimore                      14:47.0  8:13 
    111   82  6/8  2259  Graiden Casey               5  Pardeeville                    14:50.3  8:15 
    112       2/4  1447  Eli Gehin                   6  Belleville                     14:54.6  8:17 
    113   83  6/9  2118  Russell Eyler               6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:57.6  8:19 
    114       4/4  2192  William Hoeft               8  Oregon                         14:59.7  8:20 
    115   84  3/6  1411  mikhael Jorgensen           7  Abundant Life Christian        15:00.0  8:20 
    116       9/11 1743  Desmond Schlapper           6  Evansville                     15:06.0  8:24 
    117   85  6/9  2030  Brigham Holverson           6  Monroe Middle School           15:10.1  8:26 
    118      10/16 1674  Erik Hale                   6  Edgerton                       15:10.6  8:26 
    119      14/19 1875  Peter Burchell              4  Home School Eagles             15:12.0  8:27 
    120   86  4/6  1406  Nathan Burger               5  Abundant Life Christian        15:13.1  8:28 
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  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
    121      15/19 1904  Joey Schaefer               8  Home School Eagles             15:13.2  8:28 
    122   87  7/8  2258  Arthur Campbell             5  Pardeeville                    15:15.3  8:29 
    123   88  7/8  2440  Joseph Mattingley           8  Tri State Homeschool           15:15.8  8:29 
    124   89  5/6  1413  Travis Theumling            5  Abundant Life Christian        15:18.6  8:31 
    125       8/8  2437  Elias Langston              5  Tri State Homeschool           15:19.4  8:31 
    126      10/11 1736  Xander Lishamer             7  Evansville                     15:20.5  8:32 
    127       8/8  2274  Rocky Reinicke              7  Pardeeville                    15:23.9  8:34 
    128       1/3  1969  Cooper Bendt                7  Marshall                       15:25.5  8:35 
    129   90  4/7  1542  Adam Ahles                  8  Clinton Middle School          15:32.7  8:39 
    130   91  5/12 7222  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  6  Darlington                     15:35.6  8:40 
    131      11/16 1667  Broderick Carpenter         7  Edgerton                       15:37.0  8:41 
    132      12/16 1699  Kaiden Wesseln-Negron       8  Edgerton                       15:37.8  8:41 
    133      13/16 1691  Madson Prebil               7  Edgerton                       15:38.4  8:42 
    134      16/19 1901  Lee Pfarr                   4  Home School Eagles             15:39.1  8:42 
    135      14/16 1670  Kai Gasper                  7  Edgerton                       15:40.9  8:43 
    136      15/16 1664  Grayson Brotherton          7  Edgerton                       15:43.1  8:44 
    137   92  6/6  2417  Paul Tejeda                 7  St. Ambrose Academy MS         15:47.0  8:47 
    138   93  6/12 7216  Cristian Jimenez            7  Darlington                     15:48.7  8:48 
    139   94  7/9  2132  Jamison Smith               7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:48.9  8:48 
    140       4/4  2349  Carlos Campos               7  Poynette                       15:56.9  8:52 
    141   95  6/6  1410  Cayleb Hughes               6  Abundant Life Christian        15:57.4  8:52 
    142   96  7/9  2039  Jack Wilhelms               6  Monroe Middle School           16:03.5  8:56 
    143       3/4  1445  Evan Buol                   7  Belleville                     16:04.4  8:56 
    144      13/15 1634  Jensen Hertrampf            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:09.4  8:59 
    145   97  5/5  1947  Weston Wolff                8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       16:11.9  9:00 
    146      17/19 1909  Jackson Steurer             5  Home School Eagles             16:15.0  9:02 
    147   98  7/12 3934  Mack Gratz                  6  Darlington                     16:15.5  9:02 
    148       8/9  2128  Koen Ness                   6  New Glarus/Monticello          16:21.1  9:06 
    149       8/12 7220  Joel Alvarez-Mendoza        6  Darlington                     16:21.8  9:06 
    150       8/9  2033  Quinn Kotolski              7  Monroe Middle School           16:31.9  9:12 
    151      11/11 1731  Oscar Floan                 7  Evansville                     16:32.1  9:12 
    152       2/3  1974  Ryan Eustice                7  Marshall                       17:05.1  9:30 
    153       3/3  1507  Oliver Mertens              7  Brodhead/Juda                  17:16.8  9:36 
    154       9/12 7225  Mason Edge                  7  Darlington                     17:25.4  9:41 
    155      18/19 1873  Isaac Bentley               7  Home School Eagles             17:27.6  9:42 
    156      14/15 1642  Kegan Patterson             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:39.7  9:49 
    157      15/15 1635  Owen Jenkins                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:39.8  9:49 
    158   99  5/7  1547  Ethan Pasciak               8  Clinton Middle School          17:46.7  9:53 
    159      10/12 4717  Raul Roman                  6  Darlington                     17:55.7  9:58 
    160       3/3  1975  Danny Gamon                 6  Marshall                       18:28.3 10:16 
    161       9/9  2034  Josh Kroll                  7  Monroe Middle School           18:40.2 10:23 
    162       9/9  2133  Declan Umhoefer             6  New Glarus/Monticello          18:51.3 10:29 
    163      11/12 7219  David Lobato-Sayago         6  Darlington                     19:10.0 10:39 
    164      16/16 1683  Phoenix Keith               6  Edgerton                       19:38.3 10:55 
    165       8/9  1822  Trevor Ruhle                5  Holy Family                    19:43.6 10:58 
    166       4/4  1455  Connor Nolden               7  Belleville                     20:51.4 11:36 
    167      12/12 3946  Hunter McComish             6  Darlington                     21:15.3 11:49 
    168  100  6/7  1549  David Villajos              7  Clinton Middle School          21:33.8 11:59 
    169      19/19 1888  Jaymes Hanus                6  Home School Eagles             22:29.6 12:30 
    170  101  7/7  1545  Bryce Kucy                  6  Clinton Middle School          23:19.4 12:58 
    171       9/9  1832  Charlie Yanke               8  Holy Family                    26:30.1 14:44 
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       1.    46  Fennimore                                  (11:31.0  57:34.7 0:46.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Koy Kartman                7 11:05.7
       2      6  Bobby Schmidt              8 11:26.5
       3     11  Riley Horsfall             8 11:32.7
       4     12  Avery Hrubes               8 11:37.8
       5     16  Peter Volz                 8 11:52.0
       6   ( 33) Caiden Evans               8 12:43.2
       7   ( 55) Henry Volz                 6 13:32.7

       2.    63  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:44.4  58:41.6 0:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Arrow Greenwood            8 11:16.0
       2      9  Jude Langreck              6 11:30.7
       3     14  Eli Brokopp                8 11:45.2
       4     18  Jack Christopher           7 12:03.6
       5     19  Bo Lindsey                 8 12:06.1
       6   ( 24) Jace McReynolds            7 12:30.4
       7   ( 29) Jack Tippett               7 12:40.9

       3.   107  Home School Eagles                         (12:11.6  60:57.7 1:31.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Eddie Law                  8 11:29.5
       2     17  Sam Steurer                8 11:55.4
       3     21  Ethan Steurer              5 12:15.4
       4     22  Holden Law                 5 12:16.1
       5     40  Eli Pearce                 6 13:01.3
       6   ( 52) Henry Hahn                 6 13:20.9
       7   ( 63) Evan Schneider             7 13:51.1

       4.   134  Edgerton                                   (12:24.0  61:59.8 1:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Eli Greenley               7 11:18.8
       2     20  Aiden Robinson             7 12:06.2
       3     27  Luke Veteinheimer          8 12:33.3
       4     34  Luke Pickering             7 12:44.7
       5     48  William Hickey             8 13:16.8
       6   ( 69) Aedon Carpenter            7 14:08.3
       7   ( 70) Gage Pope                  8 14:09.5

       5.   146  Evansville                                 (12:29.8  62:28.6 1:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena    7 11:17.9
       2     23  Nolan Spaeth               7 12:17.7
       3     31  Kellen Gorman              6 12:42.0
       4     43  Sebastion Blume            8 13:05.0
       5     45  Ryan Harris                7 13:06.0
       6   ( 46) Henry Nyhus                8 13:07.1
       7   ( 67) Zander Naatz               7 13:58.7

       6.   187  Monroe Middle School                       (12:49.2  64:05.8 2:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Isaiah Ritschard           7 11:30.2
       2     10  Henry Mosher               6 11:32.5
       3     28  Alex Kutner                7 12:38.6
       4     65  Trenton Huntsman           7 13:56.7
       5     76  Isiah Folk                 6 14:27.8
       6   ( 85) Brigham Holverson          6 15:10.1
       7   ( 96) Jack Wilhelms              6 16:03.5
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       7.   195  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:53.8  64:28.6 2:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Daniel Borgen              8 11:11.3
       2     36  Benjamin Krueschel         8 12:51.4
       3     37  Gabriel Krueschel          6 12:56.1
       4     59  Phineas Kruschel           4 13:43.9
       5     61  Jacob Pronschinske         4 13:45.9
       6   ( 72) Erik Snyder                6 14:15.2
       7   ( 88) Joseph Mattingley          8 15:15.8

       8.   215  Pardeeville                                (13:03.8  65:18.8 2:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Layne Pease                8 11:41.8
       2     32  Brogan Sherrick            7 12:42.0
       3     42  Matthew Ammann             6 13:04.8
       4     53  Grayson Sherrick           5 13:30.3
       5     75  Harrison Laper             7 14:19.9
       6   ( 82) Graiden Casey              5 14:50.3
       7   ( 87) Arthur Campbell            5 15:15.3

       9.   265  Holy Family                                (13:30.1  67:30.3 1:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Finn O'Neill               7 12:32.3
       2     51  Jeremiah Russow            5 13:19.0
       3     57  David Hunstiger            8 13:41.1
       4     64  Tobiah Ryan                5 13:51.5
       5     68  Jake Ruhle                 8 14:06.4
       6   ( 73) Daniel Borud               7 14:18.1
       7   ( 81) Dominic Scott              5 14:44.8

      10.   268  New Glarus/Monticello                      (13:31.2  67:35.7 1:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Beau Hoesly                8 12:56.9
       2     47  Tyler Fink                 8 13:08.1
       3     50  Henry Olson                6 13:18.5
       4     54  Emmitt Coon                6 13:32.3
       5     79  Oliver Legris              6 14:39.9
       6   ( 83) Russell Eyler              6 14:57.6
       7   ( 94) Jamison Smith              7 15:48.9

      11.   283  St. Ambrose Academy MS                     (13:38.6  68:12.6 2:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Eddie Blahnik              7 11:51.9
       2     56  Jase Parker                6 13:36.0
       3     58  Andrew Carrano             6 13:43.3
       4     74  Johann Costa               8 14:18.5
       5     80  Will Lyons                 8 14:42.9
       6   ( 92) Paul Tejeda                7 15:47.0

      12.   309  Clinton Middle School                      (14:27.9  72:19.1 5:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Blake Kucy                 8 12:41.3
       2     41  Vin Wetzel                 6 13:01.6
       3     49  Logan Maly                 6 13:16.8
       4     90  Adam Ahles                 8 15:32.7
       5     99  Ethan Pasciak              8 17:46.7
       6   (100) David Villajos             7 21:33.8
       7   (101) Bryce Kucy                 6 23:19.4
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      13.   317  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (14:10.6  70:52.7 3:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Alex Bartolo-Marin         8 12:33.0
       2     39  Eli Fulton                 7 13:00.5
       3     77  George Linscheid           6 14:33.4
       4     78  Hayden Johll               8 14:33.9
       5     97  Weston Wolff               8 16:11.9

      14.   323  Darlington                                 (14:03.5  70:17.2 2:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Lydon Wamsley              6 12:49.0
       2     60  Callaway Fechner           6 13:45.1
       3     66  Braxton Parker             6 13:57.9
       4     71  Luis Chavez                8 14:09.6
       5     91  Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  6 15:35.6
       6   ( 93) Cristian Jimenez           7 15:48.7
       7   ( 98) Mack Gratz                 6 16:15.5

      15.   365  Abundant Life Christian                    (14:29.2  72:25.6 2:13.1)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Weston Heisler             6 13:05.5
       2     62  Elliot Fuqua               5 13:48.4
       3     84  mikhael Jorgensen          7 15:00.0
       4     86  Nathan Burger              5 15:13.1
       5     89  Travis Theumling           5 15:18.6
       6   ( 95) Cayleb Hughes              6 15:57.4


